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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 31 Men, 200m Medley Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 2:01.63  /  Tokyo A-norma : 1:59.67  /  Tokyo B-norma : 2:03.26  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 2:11.73  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 2:06.10

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. PALIGOROV, Ivan 03 Asteri 2:17.61 568 Q 29.98 35.77 39.81 32.05
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:17.62 568 Q 30.82 34.75 42.58 29.47
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:17.76 566 Q 29.51 37.00 41.46 29.79
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.38 559 Q 29.27 36.11 42.75 30.25
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:19.54 545 Q 30.16 35.09 41.29 33.00
6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:21.93 518 Q 44.47 35.18
7. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:21.96 517 Q 43.15 31.07
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:22.74 509 Q 31.65
9. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:24.76 488 R 30.15 37.29 44.65 32.67

10. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:25.33 482 R 30.62 39.00 41.21 34.50
11. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 2:25.94 476 32.74 39.77 40.81 32.62
12. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:26.23 473 30.92 39.47 44.41 31.43
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:26.27 473 29.92 40.75 42.42 33.18
14. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:28.29 454 30.46 39.52 45.18 33.13
15. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:29.17 446 29.96 38.00 45.89 35.32
16. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 2:31.67 424 53.58 17.07
17. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:32.64 416
18. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:33.66 408 32.36 40.11 47.75 33.44

BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:33.66 408 32.87 40.31 46.59 33.89
20. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:33.78 407 31.11 38.96 48.11 35.60
21. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:34.00 405 31.09 40.86 47.43 34.62
22. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:34.44 402
23. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:36.68 385 33.42 40.65 45.62 36.99
24. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 2:37.83 376 33.55 39.76 48.57 35.95
25. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 NOVI SAD 2:40.35 359 32.80 44.05 46.88 36.62
26. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:40.48 358 37.30 42.06 43.87 37.25
27. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:42.70 343
28. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:42.80 343
29. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:44.85 330 34.85 44.37 51.62 34.01
30. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.45 315 33.96 47.16 46.52 39.81
31. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:48.99 306 35.81 46.30 47.80 39.08
32. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 NOVI SAD 2:50.53 298 50.25 38.52
33. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 2:51.27 294
34. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:51.43 294 49.92 37.32
35. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:52.84 286 52.39 34.07
36. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:56.94 267 36.02 47.93
37. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 NOVI SAD 3:03.65 239 41.14 48.96 51.51 42.04
38. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 3:07.57 224 44.25 48.30 51.43 43.59
39. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.77 223 40.27 44.41
40. ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 3:11.24 211 47.90 51.28 54.30 37.76
41. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:11.72 210 43.74 52.25 54.95 40.78
42. MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 3:13.65 204 42.79 54.86 50.99 45.01
43. RAILIC, Boris 08 BPK 3:20.48 183 43.84 54.17 1:06.67 35.80
44. BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 NOVI SAD 3:36.05 146

DSQ LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:09.19 26.93 34.27 38.06 29.93
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 2:19.37 30.51 35.20 41.56 32.10
DSQ STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro Academy 2:26.82 30.10 38.05 44.51 34.16
DSQ CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:31.57 31.84 44.23 44.34 31.16
DSQ VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 2:54.31 35.98 45.44 51.10 41.79
DSQ DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 3:12.49 46.01 49.55 56.66 40.27
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 31, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. PALIGOROV, Ivan 03 Asteri 2:17.61 568 Q 29.98 35.77 39.81 32.05
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:17.62 568 Q 30.82 34.75 42.58 29.47
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:17.76 566 Q 29.51 37.00 41.46 29.79
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.38 559 Q 29.27 36.11 42.75 30.25
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:21.93 518 Q 44.47 35.18
6. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:21.96 517 Q 43.15 31.07
7. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:22.74 509 Q 31.65
8. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:24.76 488 R 30.15 37.29 44.65 32.67
9. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:25.33 482 R 30.62 39.00 41.21 34.50

10. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 2:25.94 476 32.74 39.77 40.81 32.62
11. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:26.23 473 30.92 39.47 44.41 31.43
12. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:26.27 473 29.92 40.75 42.42 33.18
13. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:28.29 454 30.46 39.52 45.18 33.13
14. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:29.17 446 29.96 38.00 45.89 35.32
15. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 2:31.67 424 53.58 17.07
16. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:32.64 416
17. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:33.66 408 32.36 40.11 47.75 33.44
18. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:33.78 407 31.11 38.96 48.11 35.60
19. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:34.00 405 31.09 40.86 47.43 34.62
20. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:34.44 402
21. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 2:37.83 376 33.55 39.76 48.57 35.95
22. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.45 315 33.96 47.16 46.52 39.81
23. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:48.99 306 35.81 46.30 47.80 39.08
24. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:51.43 294 49.92 37.32
25. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:52.84 286 52.39 34.07

DSQ LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:09.19 26.93 34.27 38.06 29.93
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 2:19.37 30.51 35.20 41.56 32.10
DSQ STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro Academy 2:26.82 30.10 38.05 44.51 34.16
DSQ CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:31.57 31.84 44.23 44.34 31.16

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:33.66 408 32.87 40.31 46.59 33.89
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:36.68 385 33.42 40.65 45.62 36.99
3. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 NOVI SAD 2:40.35 359 32.80 44.05 46.88 36.62
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:40.48 358 37.30 42.06 43.87 37.25
5. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:42.70 343
6. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:42.80 343
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:44.85 330 34.85 44.37 51.62 34.01
8. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 NOVI SAD 2:50.53 298 50.25 38.52
9. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 2:51.27 294

10. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:56.94 267 36.02 47.93
11. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 NOVI SAD 3:03.65 239 41.14 48.96 51.51 42.04
12. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 3:07.57 224 44.25 48.30 51.43 43.59
13. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.77 223 40.27 44.41
14. ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 3:11.24 211 47.90 51.28 54.30 37.76
15. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:11.72 210 43.74 52.25 54.95 40.78
16. MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 3:13.65 204 42.79 54.86 50.99 45.01
17. RAILIC, Boris 08 BPK 3:20.48 183 43.84 54.17 1:06.67 35.80
18. BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 NOVI SAD 3:36.05 146

DSQ VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 2:54.31 35.98 45.44 51.10 41.79
DSQ DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 3:12.49 46.01 49.55 56.66 40.27


